Ellicottville 2019

Adventure Run

3 Hr Men

Name

Andrei Logvin
Irimie Sevastian
3 Rob Wilkison

0 Km
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3 Hr Women

Name
1 Sanae Rogers

0 Km

3 Hr Team

Name

Detwiler - Schwartz
CH2

IDC

Grande - Buck

0 Km
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6 Hr Men

Name

Joe Brautigam
Francis Falardeau
Christopher Betrus
Alexis Rzewski
Greg Schmidt
Glen Tryson
Kevin Fisher
Doug Hall

Phil Bricker

10 Mitch Collinsworth
11 Brad Lohiser

12 Yaacov Barak

12 Eric Smith

14 Gary Myslanka

15 Mark Salas

16 Francis Hogle

17 Raymond Chung
18 Bob Fink

19 Frank Remiz

0 Km
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6 Hr Team

Name

Goerlich - Michels

Paper Scissors Rock City
Team Double Pandas
Team Backtrackers
Davis - Lakomy
Pteradactyl - Falcon

0 Km
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Om

Club
ROC
ROC
DVOA

Om

Club
NEOOC

Om

Club
ROC

Om

Club
WCOC
Ramblers
BFLO

ROC
EMPO
WPOC
ROC
NEOC
ROC
NEOOC
WPOC
CNYO
ROC
ROC
QOC
TOC
DVOA
TOC

Om

Club
ROC

BFLO
BFLO
ROC

40 C 3 comps
Time Score
175:04 440
174:45 310
177:29 170

40 C 1 comps
Time Score
175:38 40

40 C 4 comps
Time Score
177:56 140
151:21 90
199:11 -90
204:48 -160

40 C 19 comps
Time Score

351:19 950
352:10 840
362:59 770
341:06 750
348:41 740
336:05 730
335:24 680
341:05 650
347:44 650
354:38 640
348:50 550
356:32 520
352:18 520
349:37 440
340:03 400
355:44 390
381:53 360
315:03 290
361:55 90

40 C 6 comps
Time Score
339:48 440
347:17 250
369:25 230
347:31 200
320:54 160
218:39 80

Gross PenaltyBonus
440 0 0
310 0 0
170 0 0

Gross PenaltyBonus
40 0 0

Gross PenaltyBonus
140 0 0
90 0 0
110 200 0
90 250 0

Gross PenaltyBonus
950
840
800
750
740
730
680
650
650
640
550
520
520
440
400
390
580
290
110
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Gross PenaltyBonus
440 0 0
250 0 0
330 100 0
200 0 0
160 0 0
80 0 0

15:50:59
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Ellicottville 2019

Adventure Run

6 Hr Women

AP WON -

Name

Sydney Fisher
Mary Smith
Janet Tryson
Kathy Jo Rufener
Marissa Pace

0 Km

Om

Club
WPOC
CNYO
EMPO
NEOOC

40 C 5 comps

Score Gross PenaltyBonus

Time

350:03 940
352:19 520
333:39 370
357:01 280
230:53 170

940
520
370
280
170

OO OOoOOo

0

0
0
0
0

15:50:59
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